Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

2015 Schedule
Girls' Softball & Boys' Basketball

October 28
November 4
November 12
November 18
December 2
December 9

December 11

Dateland at Wellton
Dateland at Mohawk
Mohawk at Wellton
Mohawk at Dateland
Wellton at Mohawk
Wellton at Dateland

Tournament at Mohawk

2016 Schedule
Girls' Basketball & Boys' Baseball

January 27
February 3
February 10
February 17
February 24
March 2
March 4

Wellton at Mohawk
Dateland at Mohawk
Dateland at Wellton
Mohawk at Dateland
Wellton at Dateland
Mohawk at Wellton

Tournament at Dateland

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.



